PTF Series
06/02
Electrical Output
Signal:
Electrical Connection:
Excitation Voltage:
Connection/wetted
Parts:

06/02
FLUSH MOUNT TRANSMITTER
How to order:  Specify product code
Other outputs & options available
* Calibrated in psi other ranges (e.g. bar, etc)  available
upon request
PRODUCT CODES
(Available with Hastelloy C 276 & Inconel Diaphragm Seals)
Flush Mount
Range * Code
0-100 psi PTF100
0-150 psi PTF150
0-200 psi PTF200
0-300 psi PTF300
0-500 psi PTF500
0-1000 psi PTF1000
0-1500 psi PTF1500
0-2000 psi PTF2000
0-3000 psi PTF3000
0-5000 psi PTF5000
0-10000 psi PTF10000
Other Range PTF-OR
MINI DIN CONNECTOR
1.
00
0"
25
.4
00
m
m
4.400"
111.760mm
1#
4 " NPT
4-20mA output Supply Power: 8-38Vdc
1.0 Connection type:
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
Mi ni-DIN
Pin Colour Code V mA
1 N /A +Excitation +Excitation /Signal
2 N /A -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 N /A +Signal NC
Grnd. N /A Gnd Gnd
Hir shmanMini-DIN Pin Out: